



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YM 3541X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>				
2	REAR TAILLAMPS @\$365.00	CRACKED	730.00	510.00
1	REAR LICENCE PLATE LAMP	NOT NECESSARY	105.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER	NOT NECESSARY	899.00	-
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	725.00	615.00
1	FRONT PANEL	DENTED	1,450.00	750.00
1	FRONT PANEL TOP BLACK GARNISH	CUT	665.00	395.00
1	FRONT ISUZU EMBLEM	NECESSARY	102.00	85.00
2	HEADLAMPS @\$855.00	CRACKED	1,710.00	900.00
2	FRONT CORNER PANEL GARNISHS @\$615.00	O/S CRACKED	1,230.00	595.00
1	AIR CON BLOWER ASSY	CRACKED	1,820.00	1,050.00
1	AIR CON HEATER ASSY	CRACKED	1,990.00	1,480.00
1	FRONT DASHBOARD	NOT NECESSARY	862.00	-
1	FRONT NPR STICKER	NECESSARY	35.00	35.00
	LESS 15% DISCOUNT		-	-962.25
			12,323.00	5,452.75
<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>				
1	REAR LICENCE PLATE (SN)	BENT	20.00	14.00
1	REAR LICENCE PLATE BRACKET (SN)	BENT	95.00	60.00
1	REAR CENTRE STEP PANEL (SN)	BENT	485.00	300.00
1	TAILGATE WOODEN (SN)	CRACKED	1,800.00	800.00
2	TAILGATE WOODEN CENTRE BRACKETS @\$250.00 (SN)	BENT	500.00	300.00
1	TAILGATE LOWER WOODEN (SN)	CRACKED	850.00	450.00
2	REAR CHASSIS TOP WOODEN PLANKS @\$1280.00 (SN)	SERVICEABLE	2,560.00	-
1	REAR TAILGATE CORPORATE LOGO (SN)	NECESSARY	380.00	300.00
1	REAR 60KM/H & 22 PAX STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	FRONT LICENCE PLATE (SN)	BENT	20.00	14.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	40.00
1	REAR SAFETY BUMPER BAR (SN)	SERVICEABLE	1,100.00	-
			7,880.00	2,298.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	30.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		120.00	50.00
	TO LIFT UP REAR CARGO DECK FOR REPLACING CHASSIS WOODEN PLANK.	NOT NECESSARY	600.00	-
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS.		120.00	100.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FRONT DASHBOARD.		280.00	200.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN.		120.00	60.00
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.		1,800.00	1,000.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,800.00	1,080.00
			4,920.00	2,520.00
GRAND TOTAL			25,123.00	10,270.75
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				8,200.00

Report Ref No. CC6/QBE19015389/Uba3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.